WAG 2018 Ontario Championships
Individual Scores By Event Report

Vault

Rank ID League ID
1 0778

0480

0360

0378

0160

0861

0257

0174

o N O WN

Name

Mila Puseljic
Alena Beniamin
T'Andre Nash
Jenna Cherepacha
Kayla Barry
Martina Rubino
Carina Rainho
Hannah Chan

Difficulty
10.000
10.000
10.000
9.700
9.700
10.000
9.700
9.700

Judge 1
0.250
0.375
0.350
0.275
0.225
0.425
0.175
0.350

Judge 2
0.125
0.200
0.250
0.200
0.275
0.425
0.175
0.350

4/9/2018 12:03 PM
Page 1

Event Finals - Age 14+

Judge 3 Penalty  Total
0.200 0.000 9.808
0.275 0.000 9.716
0.325 0.000 9.691
0.175 0.000 9.625
0.225 0.000 9.600
0.600 0.000 9.516
0.225 0.000 9.508
0.350 0.000 9.350



WAG 2018 Ontario Championships
Individual Scores By Event Report

Bars

Rank ID League ID
1 0244

0272

0089

0080

0138

0174

0813

0465

o N O WN

Name

Samantha Werstuck
Isabella Kowan
Kyla Dickson
Hannah Bramwell
Robin Tarnocai
Hannah Chan
Brooke Rutledge
Abigail Passy

Difficulty
10.000
10.000
9.900
9.800
9.900
9.800
9.800
9.800

Judge 1
0.250
0.425
0.500
0.475
0.900
1.175
1.200
1.400

Judge 2
0.300
0.575
0.675
0.575
1.175
1.075
1.300
1.475

4/9/2018 12:03 PM
Page 2

Event Finals - Age 14+

Judge 3 Penalty  Total
0.225 0.000 9.741
0.575 0.000 9.475
0.450 0.000 9.358
0.425 0.000 9.308
1.100 0.000 8.841
0.975 0.000 8.725
1.275 0.000 8.541
1.350 0.000 8.391



WAG 2018 Ontario Championships
Individual Scores By Event Report

Beam
Rank ID
1 0687
0089
0466
0272
0245
0763
0154
0659

o N O WN

League ID

1028159

Name

Adeline Arbouw

Kyla Dickson
Sequoya Provencher
Isabella Kowan
Tendai Zingano
Jesse Weaver
Mikaela San Jose
Nicole Quick

Difficulty
10.000
9.900
10.000
9.900
9.900
9.900
9.900
9.200

Judge 1
0.300
0.200
0.500
0.400
0.450
0.550
0.900
0.550

Judge 2
0.350
0.300
0.350
0.350
0.400
0.550
0.800
0.500

4/9/2018 12:03 PM
Page 3

Event Finals - Age 14+

Judge 3 Penalty  Total
0.300 0.000 9.683
0.200 0.000 9.666
0.350 0.000 9.600
0.300 0.000 9.550
0.400 0.000 9.483
0.600 0.000 9.333
0.850 0.000 9.050
0.650 0.000 8.633



WAG 2018 Ontario Championships
Individual Scores By Event Report

Floor

Rank ID League ID
1 0257

0272

0480

0089

0487

0106

0143

0154

~N O OB~ W NN

Name

Carina Rainho
Isabella Kowan
Alena Beniamin
Kyla Dickson
Shayla Kellett
Tessa Wismer
Mackenna Galbraith
Mikaela San Jose

Difficulty
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
9.900
9.900
10.000
10.000

Judge 1
0.200
0.325
0.300
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.500
0.500

Judge 2
0.250
0.325
0.300
0.400
0.300
0.475
0.650
0.625

4/9/2018 12:03 PM
Page 4

Event Finals - Age 14+

Judge 3 Penalty  Total
0.200 0.000 9.783
0.225 0.000 9.708
0.275 0.000 9.708
0.375 0.000 9.608
0.250 0.000 9.583
0.450 0.000 9.458
0.500 0.000 9.450
0.600 0.000 9.425



